PRE-BID MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

July 18, 2017

PARTICIPANT

Carina Sanchez

ORGANIZATION

Public Building Commission

PROJECT

Dore Elementary School New Construction — C1577R
TIME

11:00 a.m.

[
i
|
i
|

TITLE

Executive Director

LOCATION

PBC Boardroom
50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor
Chicago, IL 60602

PHONE

FACILITATOR

Patricia Montenegro

EMAIL

carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

INITIALS

Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief of Staff

lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org 0
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org —2/PM
ALY
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org &:B

Mark Lindstrom

Public Building Commission

Project Manager

mark.lindstrom@cityofchicago.org

Jennifer Valentin

Public Building Commission

Asst Project Manager

jennifer.valentin@cityofchicago.org

Gina Johnson

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator Construction

gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan

Public Building Commission

Deputy Managing Architect

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Design and
Planning

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org WS
Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org MB’
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Senioggr?tl:;r;césﬁll\élzrr]ager/ patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org ~| ;3(/1/{

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org i \
Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org
‘Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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—_

ore Elementary School New Construction — C1577R

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom
July 18, 2017 11:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ‘ TITLE 1 PHONE 1 INITIALS

Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org

Manager of Business Development : : s ~
and Executive Advisor elizabeth.granato@cityofchicago.org 4 a2

%d@%r Public Buiding Commission g\ﬂa_ (7@} £ el PR -~ Cb VV
M My — Public Building Commission Intern | PBC <k

Public Building Commission

Elizabeth Granato Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Dore Elementary School New Construction — C1577R

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
PBC Boardroom
July 18, 2017 11:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602
CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS
Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu B X
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Benjamin Kogan CPS bekogan@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu
Thomas Arey CPS tiarey@cps.edu
Thomas Clune Cannon Design tclune@cannondesign.com
Marion Lawson Cannon Design mlawson@cannondesign.com ML
Greg Gouwens Cannon Design ggouwens@cannondesign.com
Frank Gartner Cannon Design fgartner@cannondesign.com
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Dore Elementary School New Construction — C1577R

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
PBC Boardroom
July 18, 2017 11:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602 '
CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS

Allison Read David Mason aread@davidmason.com

//1 N7
Katherine Kenefake Terra Engineering kkenefake@terraengineering.com J

Stephen Lekan Terra Engineering slekan@terraengineering.com ‘&/

Dave Bremer CCA dbremer@ccaltd.com

'Ta e Boﬂm\\? PrA TPDPER@ s wcast el

Coarie WiThkow | P/ Wertg gwihsechecps edi | frov
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Dore Elementary School New Construction — C1577R
DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
PBC Boardroom
July 18, 2017 11:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Patricia Montenegro
‘ __ Chicago, IL 60602

PARTICIPANT

ORGANIZATION

EMAIL INITIALS

Jo ris G Jewel-/ 4A{J9l1 68 qapr® € fuefon| KT
i 3 &
Crlos [o/y, L/ADA B78-5023| Carlos @ cvapa. Com ,.ZEZ/
M&z S (}JSAJC Z,u.o A t\}o&& TR-"N-712] mewsac @eos (\A‘g\)\d& cam_ WA
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ore Elementary School New Construction — C1577R

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Patricia Montenegro
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Dore Elementary School New Construction — C1577R
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom
July 18, 2017 11:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

F13 -444- \44 L

Cotpn 60 eseil FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC c boesc L Fh qum (oM.

Friedler Construction Company

. . 630 N
M ‘KE QHVZ(EV( crt The George Sollitt Construction Company 866 -733™> CQ‘E‘ Mi':‘l V\‘I @ So \\\‘\’h Cop
"o »
Li%-QRAN \\t\ﬁ@-\\\Q'w\Q\«@g&\f\ano& D

\I\)\_‘Q'Q,OQHQJ\-\A Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company

_ 2. : .
JZ-!Z- Ml T K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 422 (OO KQI'HA M,ue_/ ® WM ¥ u e/ . (OYN
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Dore Elementary School New Construction — C1577R
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom
July 18, 2017 11:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

TRVLD BlLo oD S.A“) Old Veteran Construction, Inc. ANB32\- 495 DvL D . Qﬂ Ve cthe A GO. COAn,
N

' o .| Path Construction C ,Inc, - ' ‘
Cergoy Aisiorawse |Fmommancoman.e 217 eo0 405" (saemenKe Pamce con,

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.

UJAMAA Construction, Inc. S

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company II
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